
255 North Forbes Street
Lakeport, CA 95453COUNTY OF LAKE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-134 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/2/2024 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:2/27/2024

Title: Consideration of the Award of Bid No. 23-32 to Rege Construction, Inc., for the Eastlake Sanitary
Landfill Phase One Cell Construction Project in the amount of $5,161,663

Sponsors: Public Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-32 Notice of Award, 2. 23-32 Bid Tabulation, 3. 23-32 Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

COUNTY OF LAKE Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

